DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

All parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: CEL-MS-HV80 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-HV80
CEL-MS-EV60
Mounting set with extension plate
for 30-60mm vertical pipe installation
Mounting set include:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate marine grade anodised aluminium,
other parts AISI316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: CEL-MS-EV60 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-EV60
CEL-MS-EV100:
Mounting set with extension plate
for 60-100mm vertical pipe installation
Mounting set include:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate marine grade anodized aluminium,
other parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: CEL-MS-EV100 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-EV100
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited.  252 Martin Way, Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW United Kingdom
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright© CEL2012     May 2015
Page 8 of 9LIR Low-Intensity IR Obstruction Lights
ICAO Type A 10cd, Type B&E 32cd, FAA L-810, Infrared 850nm Aircraft Warning Lighting
CEL-MS-EV150:
Mounting set with extension plate
for 100-150mm vertical pipe installation
Mounting set include:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate hot dipped galvanised steel,
other parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: CEL-MS-EV150 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-EV150
CEL-MS-DV60:
Double mounting set with extension plate
for 30-60mm vertical pipe installation
Mounting set include:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 8 pcs M6x30 bolt, 16 pcs M6 hex nut, 8 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate marine grade anodised aluminium,
other parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: CEL-MS-DV60 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-DV60
CEL-MS-DV100:
Double mounting set with extension plate
for 60-100mm vertical pipe installation
Mounting set include:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 8 pcs M6x30 bolt, 16 pcs M6 hex nut, 8 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate marine grade anodised aluminium,
other parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: CEL-MS-DV100 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-DV1 00
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited.  252 Martin Way, Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW United Kingdom
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright© CEL2012     May 2015